Cottages Spindleruv Mlyn

www.czech-mountains.eu

Prices of accommodation and boarding

Summer season - prices

Price for the cottage No.1
Price up to 5 persons): 2 000 CZK/night
Price 6-10 persons): 2 500 CZK/night

Price for the cottage No.2
Price for 3 nights and more (up to 5 persons): 2 000 CZK/night
Price for 3 and more nights (6-10 persons): 2 500 CZK/night
Price for the cottage: 6 000 CZK/weekend (Friday-Sunday)

Price includes water consumption, bed linen, use of furnishing and parking. Price doesn't include power
consumption (4,00 CZK/kW, in winter about 2 000 CZK, in summer 500 CZK). Resort fee 15,-
CZK/person/day.

Baby cot 200,- CZK/week
Dog 500,- CZK/week

Winter season - prices

Price for the cottage No.1 per week
07.12.-28.12.2019: 18 000 CzK
28.12.19 - 04.01.20: 40 000 CZK
04.01.-11.01.2020: 18 000 CzK
11.01. - 18.01.2020: 20 000 CZK
18.01. - 25.01.2020: 24 000 CzZK
25.01. - 07.03.2020: 30 000 CZK
07.03. - 21.03.2020: 24 000 CzK
21.03.-18.04.2020: 18 000 CZK

Price for the cottage No.2 per week

07.12.-28.12.2019: 16 000 CZK



28.12.19 - 04.01.20:
04.01. - 18.01.2020:
18.01. - 25.01.2020:
25.01. - 07.03.2020:
07.03. - 21.03.2020:
21.03. -18.04.2020:

36 000 CZK
18 000 CzK
20 000 CzK
26 000 CZK
20 000 CzK
18 000 CzK



